

## The Reservation form

## **Save the Dates!**

Next Issue - June 2024 (Deadline for material May 25, 2024.) Schedule for 2024 June, August, October and December

Dear Community Member,

The Village of Melrose Park publishes *The Rose* (the official newsletter of the Village of Melrose Park) and mails the publication to all Melrose Park residents and businesses. We are offering advertising space and would greatly appreciate your participation.

Included is display ad pricing for your review.

If you are interested in advertising in one or more issues that will be delivered every other month, please complete this form and mail with completed ad to:

The Rose c/o Village of Melrose Park · 1000 N. 25th Ave. · Melrose Park, IL 60160 or Email to: therose@melrosepark.org w/pdf or jpeg file.

(Checks need to be made to the order of Village of Melrose Park.)

ر. ا	Date					The	
Rates – Full Color Ads	Name of Business_						
Full Page \$400 per issue (9 x 10 1/2)	Contact Name						
Half Page	Address						
\$200 per issue (9 x 5 1/4)	City		State		Zip		
1/4 Page 6100 per issue (4 1/2 x 5 1/4)	E-mail						
1/8 Page \$50 per issue (4 1/2 x 2 5/8)	Phone		Fax				
		Ad Size (Please Circle)	: Full Page	1/2 Page	1/4 Page	1/8 Page	